MEASURE TODAY.  ENSURE TOMORROW.
Battery-Powered Magnetic Flow Meter
Standalone  No Wiring  Plug & Play  Telemetry Ready
Remote TypeIntegral type Integral type with GPRS
Wireless
D
S888D
C-Q

1", no output, no ground ring, 15m(45ft) cable, PTFE liner, 316L SS  electrode,
DIN flange.
How to Order
Wireless** ID
None 0
With GPRS Wireless
(Output must be A-None) 1
Unit System ID
Metric System DN
English System IN
Type* ID
Integral Type (Default) 1
Remote Type 2
Remote Type
with Dual Power Supply
3
*Note: battery-only integral type or remote type meters are recommended for applications with relatively
constant flow rates. For applications with moderate to high fluctuations in flow rate, please consider the
dual-power type Model# MAG888-DC-3) which requires a 24VDC external power supply.
ID Output
A None (Default)
B Pulse (not available if wireless option is selected)
RS485/Modbus and Pulse
C (for remote type with dual power supply.
Not available if wireless option is selected)
D Other, please specify
ID Flange
1 DIN flange (ask for pressure rating)
2 ANSI RF150# @ 2.0MPa (290psig) (up to 24”)
3 ANSI RF125# @1.2MPa (175psig) (24” to 80")
4 Other, please specify
ID Grounding
A None (Default)
B Tri-electrode
C Ground Ring
D Ground Flange
ID Cable Length
A 15m
B 25m
Please select one option (ID) from each category.
ID Electrode Material
1 316LSS (OCr18N112M02Ti) (default)
2 HC (Hastelloy C)
3 Ti (Titanium)
4 Other, please specify
ID Liner Material
A PTFE
B Chloroprene Rubber (for DN50/2” or above only)
C Other, please specify
MAG888-DC-    -    -                         -     -    -    -     -    -
Calibre ID
DN15 (½”) 0015 (0050)
DN20 (¾”) 0020 (0075)
DN25 (1”) 0025 (0100)
DN32 (1 ¼”) 0032 (0125)
DN40 (1 ½”) 0040 (0150)
DN50 (2”) 0050 (0200)
DN65 (2 ½”) 0065 (0250)
DN80 (3”) 0080 (0300)
DN100 (4”) 0100 (0400)
DN125 (5”) 0125 (0500)
DN150 (6”) 0150 (0600)
DN200 (8”) 0200 (0800)
DN250 (10”) 0250 (1000)
DN300 (12”) 0300 (1200)
...... ......
DN800 (32”) 0800 (3200)
C None for Integral Type
**Note: Telemetry Software is required if Wireless GPRS option is selected. Please contact  Sales@SpireMT.com for pricing.